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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TCT * 113.800 28.350 29.050 27.700 28.700
11 1 1

333 Hayden Ubl 9.500 9.5009.250
309 Leah Price 9.500 9.650
241 Amelie Clemson 9.350 9.600
267 Lily Holoien 9.800 9.500
335 Kate Wentz 9.250
279 Lilah Kepner 9.200
233 Grace Bingle 9.700

2 MHG * 111.350 27.300 28.750 27.350 27.950
23 2 3

183 Sophie Hanson 9.300
213 Isabella Sell 9.000 9.700 9.4009.000
177 Grace Emerson 9.000 9.500
198 Quinn Meyer 9.550
201 Cora Moon 9.200
211 Emma Roach 9.2509.150
199 Katelyn Michaels 9.300

3 PMG * 111.200 27.350 28.550 27.500 27.800
32 3 2

164 Norah Wiggins 9.200 9.600 9.050
131 Lynne Hu 9.150 9.4009.350
105 Rocio Arias Garcia 9.000
104 Micah Anderson 9.500
107 Kayci Belisle 9.450 9.300
139 Greta Larson 9.100
146 Sabrina Meisterling 9.100

4 North Crest * 106.050 25.900 27.850 26.100 26.200
44 4 4

600 Natalie Harris 8.800 8.700
356 Lacy Posterick 8.600 9.250
345 Isabel LaRocque 8.500 8.700
344 Mya Justin 9.400
341 Jamie Fredrick 9.200
360 Mallory White 8.750
348 Brooke Marketon 8.650
590 Kaylee Hilde 8.850
346 Kylie Larson 8.650
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